. . NN L
Chart - History Singles i ===

All chart-entries in the Top 100

Germany / United Kindom /U S A

Peak:

4

Peak: n

Peak:

2

Dusty Springfield

No. of Titles Positions
Peak Tot. T10 #1 Tot. T10 #1
== 4 3 2 . 8 16 -
s=EN 29 11 1 232 43 1
= 5 19 4 - 163 17 -

& BN 39 13 1 417 76 1

Singles

B 1 Only Want To Be With You

B stay Awhile
&l wishin' And Hopin'

compiled by
Volker Doerken

Mary Isobel Catherine Bernadette O'Brien OBE
(16 April 1939 — 2 March 1999), professionally

known as Dusty Springfield, was an English

pop singer and record producer whose career
extended from the late 1950s to the 1990s. With
her distinctive sensual mezzo-soprano sound,
she was an important singer of blue-eyed soul
and at her peak was one of the most
successful British female performers.

Germany I

UK I

Date Peak WoC T10 Date Peak WoC T10

US A I

Date Peak WoC T10

Il 1 Just Don't Know What To Do With Myself

Il Al Cried Out

n Losing You

Your Hurtin' Kind Of Love
Bl in The Middle Of Nowhere
n Some Of Your Lovin'

A Littie By Little

You Don't Have To Say You Love Me
m Going Back

K&l All1see s You

KA 1'il Try Anything

K& Give Me Time

m The Look Of Love

What's It Gonna Be

m | Close My Eyes And Count To Ten
m Son-of-a Preacher Man

m Don't Forget About Me

m Breakfast In Bed

EEX The Windmills Of Your Mind
m Willie & Laura Mae Jones
B Am | The Same Girl

E A Brand New Me

E silly, silly, Fool

How Can | Be Sure

EA Baby Blue

m Sometimes Like Butterflies

What Have | Done To Deserve This?
» Pet Shop Boys & Dusty Springfield

31 Something In Your Eyes
» Richard Carpenter feat. Dusty Springfield

m Nothing Has Been Proved
m In Private

Reputation

E Arrested By You

Heart And Soul
» Cilla Black / Dusty Springfield

Goin' Back / Son Of A Preacher Man

m Wherever Would | Be
» Dusty Springfield & Daryl Hall

Roll Away

Dusty Springfield

06/1966

10/1968
04/1969

08/1987

03/1989
01/1990
06/1990

07/1995

33

40
38

52

29

73

2

2
2

14

30
17

10

Status: 03.03.2019

10

11/1963
02/1964

07/1964

10/1964
02/1965
07/1965
09/1965
01/1966

0311966 [IEN

07/1966
09/1966
02/1967
05/1967

07/1968
12/1968

09/1969

09/1970
10/1979
08/1985
08/1987

10/1987

02/1989
12/1989
05/1990
11/1990
10/1993

05/1994
06/1995

11/1995

4
13

3

9
37
8
8
17

10
9
13
24

43

36
61
83

84

16
14
38
70
75

44

68

24
10

12

10
12

13
10
12

12
14

© ~ O

9

01/1964
03/1964
06/1964

09/1964
03/1965

05/1966

09/1966
03/1967
07/1967
07/1967
11/1967

11/1968
03/1969
04/1969
05/1969
07/1969

11/1969
02/1970

12/1987

12
38
6

41
91

20
40
76
22
49

10
64
91
31
78

24
76

10
7
13 5

13 5

18 5

Page 1 of 3



PHILIPS

13 38

DUSTY SPRINGFIELD

LOSING YOU

nnnnnn

et e b
DUSTY SPRINGFIELD
i s

5

5
__‘_‘__nvﬁ.'

1966 33 4 1966 10

METIME &
OK ®

11

1967
= AMITHE S
\/N\\D E"‘L/“hfj’,{r My o [Ty . tSClJL)i\-‘B’ILE%ﬁ% -
£
= )
"" KA O 45 ""

BREAKFAST TN gep

DUSTY SPRINGFIELD

1969 91

Dusty Springfield Status: 03.03.2019 Page 2 of 3




Silly,
silly
fool

brand new me

'}@u_sﬁ:y
Springfield

HE4RT pND SOUV
EX 1093 75

D l ] ! HII:-I,\H|rl‘ill:iﬁt‘|i|.\])&I-l"\'!-.[-‘....
o |

T = whereyee gy ould Ly
Springfield ¥ /

76 BEY 195 13 x 1995 68

Volker Doerken, Wuppertal, Germany // Contact: vdw56@gmx.net // lots of videos on Facebook: hits-100

Dustyspringfield

Dusty Springfield Status: 03.03.2019 Page 3 of 3



