Chart - History Singles







2

All chart-entries in the Top 100 Germany / United Kindom / U S A

Peak: 4

Peak:

1

Peak:

Dusty Springfield

	No.	of Ti	tles	Positions						
Peak	Tot.	T10	#1	Tot.	T10	#1				
4	8	2 11		82	16					
2 3 1	29	11	1	232	43	1				
2	19	4		163	17					
<u></u>	39	13	1	477	76	1				

Mary Isobel Catherine Bernadette O'Brien OBE (16 April 1939 – 2 March 1999), professionally known as Dusty Springfield, was an English pop singer and record producer whose career extended from the late 1950s to the 1990s. With her distinctive sensual mezzo-soprano sound, she was an important singer of blue-eyed soul and at her peak was one of the most successful British female performers.



	Singles	compiled by	[Gerr	many			U K		J		U S	Α	
		Volker Doerken	<u>Dat</u>	e Peal	k WoC	T10	Date							T10
_	I Only Want To Be With Yo	ou					11/1963	4	24	9	01/1964		10	
	Stay Awhile						02/1964	13	10		03/1964	38	7	
	Wishin' And Hopin'										06/1964	6	13	5
	I Just Don't Know What T	o Do With Myself					07/1964	3	12	6				
	All Cried Out										09/1964		7	
_	Losing You						10/1964	9	13	2	03/1965	91	4	
=	Your Hurtin' Kind Of Love						02/1965	37	4					
	In The Middle Of Nowhere	•					07/1965	8	10	4				
_	Some Of Your Lovin'						09/1965	8	12	1				
_	Little By Little						01/1966	17	9					
_	You Don't Have To Say Yo	ou Love Me	06/19	66 33	2		03/1966	1 1		6	05/1966	4	13	5
_	Going Back						07/1966	10	10	2				
_	All I See Is You						09/1966	9	12	2	09/1966		8	
_	I'll Try Anything						02/1967	13	9		03/1967	40	8	
_	Give Me Time						05/1967	24	6		07/1967		4	
=	The Look Of Love										07/1967		15	
_	What's It Gonna Be										11/1967	49	8	
_	I Close My Eyes And Cou	nt To Ten	10/19	68 40	2		07/1968	4	12	4				
	Son-of-a Preacher Man		04/19	69 38	2		12/1968	9	14	2	11/1968	10	12	2
	Don't Forget About Me										03/1969		6	
21	Breakfast In Bed										04/1969	91	2	
	The Windmills Of Your Mi										05/1969	31	8	
_	Willie & Laura Mae Jones										07/1969	78	3	
	Am I The Same Girl						09/1969	43	4					
_	A Brand New Me										11/1969	24	12	
_	Silly, Silly, Fool										02/1970	76	5	
_	How Can I Be Sure						09/1970	36	4					
28	Baby Blue						10/1979	61	5					
29	Sometimes Like Butterflie	es					08/1985	83	4					
30	What Have I Done To Des ▶ Pet Shop Boys & Dusty Sprin		08/19	87 4	14	6	08/1987	2	9	5	12/1987	2	18	5
	Something In Your Eyes ► Richard Carpenter feat. Dust	, , ,					10/1987		3					
	Nothing Has Been Proved			89 52			02/1989		7					
_	In Private			90 4		10	12/1989		10					
_	Reputation		06/19	90 29	17		05/1990	38	6					
35	Arrested By You						11/1990		2					
	Heart And Soul ► Cilla Black / Dusty Springfield						10/1993		2					
=	Goin' Back / Son Of A Pre	acher Man					05/1994		1					
38	Wherever Would I Be ► Dusty Springfield & Daryl Ha	II .	07/19	95 73	10		06/1995	44	4					
39	Roll Away						11/1995	68	1					

Dusty Springfield Status: 03.03.2019 Page 1 of 3

Dusty Springfield



Dusty Springfield Status: 03.03.2019 Page 2 of 3



Volker Doerken, Wuppertal, Germany // Contact: vdw56@gmx.net // lots of videos on Facebook: hits-100

Dusty Springfield Status: 03.03.2019 Page 3 of 3